Herr
Frau
Herr
Herr
Frau
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Frau
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Frau
Frau
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Frau
Herr
Herr

Birgermeister
Birgermeisterin
Birgermeister
Birgermeister
Birgermeisterin
Birgermeister
Birgermeister

stellv. Birgermeister

Birgermeister
Birgermeister
Birgermeister
Birgermeisterin
Birgermeister
Birgermeister
Birgermeister
Birgermeister
Birgermeister
Birgermeister
Birgervorsteherin
Birgermeisterin
Birgermeister
Birgermeister
Birgervorsteher
Birgermeister
Birgermeister
Birgermeister
Birgermeister
Birgermeister
Birgermeister
Birgermeisterin
Birgermeister
Birgermeister

Norbert
Jeanette
Ingo

Ole
Rosemarie
Kurt

Jorg
Jurgen
Carsten-Peter
Christian
Norbert
Ruth
Bernhard
Werner
Sascha
Rolf

Lutz
Andreas
Karin
Sandra
Jorg
Thomas
Roger
Hans
Jorg
Jurgen
Bernhard
Stephan
Stefan
Petra
Dieter
Jorg

Nielsen
Sonnichsen
Bohm
Voges
Lorenzen
Hinrichsen
Thomsen
Dipjohann
Thomsen
Nissen
Ruhmann
Lassen
Godbersen
Richardsen
Lewi
Friedrichsen
Martensen
Deidert
Martens
Lorenzen
Hansen
Uerschels
Hoffmann
Bruhn
Nissen
Hansen
Rensink
Koth
Sendler
Schrdder
Jendrziak
Andresen

Zur Heide 5
Carl-Sérensen-Weg 2
Hauptstrale 3
Norderstra3e 18 - 20
Norderfeldweg 3
Uthlandeweg 3
Dorfstral3e 2
Neuhorsbiiller Weg 2
Dorfstral3e 73
Klanxbuller Weg 22
Westerweg 5
Dorfstral3e 73
HauptstraRe 9
Boverstedter Weg 5
Lerchenweg 4
Broder-Christiansen-Weg 22
Poststralle 21
MarktstraBe 7-9
WaldstralRe 7 ¢
Remper Weg 11

Am Goldenen Ring 21
Hauptstrale 44
Uhlebiler StralBe 14
Dorfstralle 151
Ophusum 16
Hauptstrae 18
Pferdekoppel 15
Breding 19
Siderengweg 85
Stavensweg 3
Hattersbdillhallig 2
Schulsteig 12

25917
25927
25899
25923
25926
25899
25923
25924
25917
25924
25899
25899
25923
25926
25924
25899
25926
25917
25917
25923
25927
25899
25899
25920
25924
25917
25917
25920
25923
25917
25923
25926

Achtrup
Aventoft
Boshiill
Braderup
Bramstedtlund
Dagebdill
Ellhoft

Emmelsbill-Horsbull

Enge-Sande

Friedr.-Wilh.-Liibke-Koog

Galmsbidill
Holm Ub. Niebiill
Humptrup
Karlum
Klanxbdll
Klixbll
Ladelund
Leck

Leck
Lexgaard
Neukirchen
Niebull
Niebull
Risum-Lindholm
Rodenas
Sprakebiill
Stadum
Stedesand
Siderligum
Tinningstedt
Uphusum
Westre



