Anrede	Namenszusatz	Vorname	Nachname	Straße	Plz	Ort	Sitzung
Herr	Bürgermeister	Norbert	Nielsen	Zur Heide 5	25917	Achtrup	
Frau	Bürgermeisterin	Jeanette	Sönnichsen	Carl-Sörensen-Weg 2	25927	Aventoft	
Herr	Bürgermeister	Ingo	Böhm	Hauptstraße 3	25899	Bosbüll	
Herr	Bürgermeister	Ole	Voges	Norderstraße 18 - 20	25923	Braderup	
Frau	Bürgermeisterin	Rosemarie	Lorenzen	Norderfeldweg 3	25926	Bramstedtlund	
Herr	Bürgermeister	Kurt	Hinrichsen	Uthlandeweg 3	25899	Dagebüll	
Herr	Bürgermeister	Jörg	Thomsen	Dorfstraße 2	25923	Ellhöft	
Herr	stellv. Bürgermeister	Jürgen	Düpjohann	Neuhorsbüller Weg 2	25924	Emmelsbüll-Horsbüll	
Herr	Bürgermeister	Carsten-Peter	Thomsen	Dorfstraße 73	25917	Enge-Sande	
Herr	Bürgermeister	Christian	Nissen	Klanxbüller Weg 22	25924	FriedrWilhLübke-Koog	
Herr	Bürgermeister	Norbert	Rühmann	Westerweg 5	25899	Galmsbüll	
Frau	Bürgermeisterin	Ruth	Lassen	Dorfstraße 73	25899	Holm üb. Niebüll	
Herr	Bürgermeister	Bernhard	Godbersen	Hauptstraße 9	25923	Humptrup	
Herr	Bürgermeister	Werner	Richardsen	Boverstedter Weg 5	25926	Karlum	
Herr	Bürgermeister	Sascha	Lewi	Lerchenweg 4	25924	Klanxbüll	
Herr	Bürgermeister	Rolf	Friedrichsen	Broder-Christiansen-Weg 22	25899	Klixbüll	
Herr	Bürgermeister	Lutz	Martensen	Poststraße 21	25926	Ladelund	
Herr	Bürgermeister	Andreas	Deidert	Marktstraße 7-9	25917	Leck	
Frau	Bürgervorsteherin	Karin	Martens	Waldstraße 7 c	25917	Leck	
Frau	Bürgermeisterin	Sandra	Lorenzen	Remper Weg 11	25923	Lexgaard	
Herr	Bürgermeister	Jörg	Hansen	Am Goldenen Ring 21	25927	Neukirchen	
Herr	Bürgermeister	Thomas	Uerschels	Hauptstraße 44	25899	Niebüll	
Herr	Bürgervorsteher	Roger	Hoffmann	Uhlebüler Straße 14	25899	Niebüll	
Herr	Bürgermeister	Hans	Bruhn	Dorfstraße 151	25920	Risum-Lindholm	
Herr	Bürgermeister	Jörg	Nissen	Ophusum 16	25924	Rodenäs	
Herr	Bürgermeister	Jürgen	Hansen	Hauptstraße 18	25917	Sprakebüll	
Herr	Bürgermeister	Bernhard	Rensink	Pferdekoppel 15	25917	Stadum	
Herr	Bürgermeister	Stephan	Koth	Breding 19	25920	Stedesand	
Herr	Bürgermeister	Stefan	Sendler	Süderengweg 85	25923	Süderlügum	
Frau	Bürgermeisterin	Petra	Schröder	Stavensweg 3	25917	Tinningstedt	
Herr	Bürgermeister	Dieter	Jendrziak	Hattersbüllhallig 2	25923	Uphusum	
Herr	Bürgermeister	Jörg	Andresen	Schulsteig 12	25926	Westre	